Slacomal

CITY ON THE LAKES T

BOARD OF WATER COMMISSIONERS' MEETINGS
2025

WATER TREATMENT FACILITY CONFERENCE ROOM - 5:30 P.M.

Monday, January 6 & *Tuesday, January 21
Monday, February 3 & *Tuesday, February 18
Monday, March 3 & 17
Monday, April 7 & 21
Monday, May 5 & 19

Monday, June 2 & 16
Monday, July 7 & 21
Monday, August 4 & 18
*Tuesday, September 2 & Monday, September 15
Monday, October 6 & 20
Monday, November 3 & 17

Monday, December 1& 15

*Meetings on alternate night

LACONIA WATER DEPARTMENT
POST OFFICE BOX 6146 ¢ LAKEPORT, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03247-6146

988 UNION AVENUE e LACONIA, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03246-2567
PHONE 603-524-0901 FAX 603-528-5964



